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A unique range of superbly designed and engineered 
Wall Hooks, Adjuster and D-Ring hangers. All are made 
in Japan, using stainless steel with a fine finish. Designed 

to hang valuable fine art and heavy 
mirrors safely and securely. 
  The manufacturers advise that when 
two are used, which is normal, each 
should have a load capacity higher 
than the weight of the frame.

 
All pictures are app. actual size

Wall Hooks
The largest, 7177, is 120mm long 
and if correctly fixed to the wall with 
suitable screws will take a load up to 150kgs. 
  The smallest will take 50kg. D-Rings on a frame can be 
hung directly on the wall hooks. For extra flexibility and to 
adjust the level, use the Adjustable Link. 

                                                                                                              
7425	 Wall Hook 55mm     	 2	 £   28.10
7426	 Wall Hook 70mm    	 2	 £   33.70
7427	 Wall Hook 100mm    	 2	 £   40.45
7176	 Wall Hook 120 x 20mm    	 2	 £   92.15
7177	 Wall Hook 120 x 30mm    	 2	 £   96.65

7427
FH0-100
100mm

Use locking collar 7179

7426
FH0-70
70mm

Use locking collar 7428

7425
FH0-55
55mm

Use locking collar 7178

7177
FH0-120-30
120 x 30mm

Use locking collar 7181

7176
FH0-120-20
120 x 20mm

Use locking collar 7180

Adjustable Link
A unique design. It fits between the 
wall hook and the D-Ring. Engineered 
from stainless steel, with a fine finish. It lets 
the top of the frame come forward and 
allows frames where the canvas on stretchers 
is deeper than the frame moulding to hang 
correctly. 
  Knurled 
adjuster 
helps level 
the frame 
and the 
spring 
security clip 
prevents 
frames being 
easily lifted 
off. Fits most 
Takiya Wall 
Hooks and 
D-Rings.

                                                                                                              
7429	 Adjustable Link     	 2	 £   35.95

100kg

50kg

150kg

150kg

100kg

50kg

7429
NT-FH0-JH
85mm tall

Safe, secure, hanging 
for special pictures
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D-Rings for Frames
Substantially made D-Rings in stainless steel. 
The largest takes loads up to 150kg and 
even the smallest takes loads up to 10kg. 
  All work with the Adjustable Hook. 
Secure with appropriate size and 
length of screws.
 

                                                                                                              
7420	 D-Ring  50mm     	 2	 £     4.05
7421	      ‘‘      70mm Narrow    	 2	 £     4.50
7422	      ‘‘      70mm Wide    	 2	 £   22.45
7423	      ‘‘      90mm    	 2	 £   29.20
7424	      ‘‘      125mm    	 2	 £   33.70

7424
FHT-125
125mm

7423
FHT-90
90mm

7422
FHT-70
70mm

7420
FHT-S50
50mm

7421
FHT-S70
70mm

Security Collars
Each security collar matches a wall hook. When 
fitted they minimise the risk of the frame coming 
off the hook - by accident or deliberately.

                                                                                                              
7178	 Security Collar 55S     	 Fits 7425	 2	 £     9.90
7428	       ‘‘        ‘‘      70S     	   ‘‘  7426	 2	 £   12.40
7179	       ‘‘        ‘‘      100S     	   ‘‘  7427	 2	 £   14.85
7180	       ‘‘        ‘‘      120-20S     	   ‘‘  7176	 2	 £   33.75
7181	       ‘‘        ‘‘      120-30S     	   ‘‘  7177	 2	 £   33.75

Driver for 
Security Collars

Special 145mm long, 1.5mm hex-key 
driver to lock collars onto wall hooks from 
the side of the frame.

                                                                                                              
7182	 Driver for Security Collars     	 1	 £   4.90

7428
FH0-70S
16mm o/d

7178
FH0-55S
12mm o/d

7179
FH0-100S
20mm o/d

7180
FH0-120-20S

30mm long

7181
FH0-120-30S

40mm long

150kg

100kg

50kg

30kg

10kg

All pictures are 
app. actual size

Screws are 
provided with some 
Takiya fittings. However, 
the installer should always 
assess the frame and the wall materials 
and if appropriate, use different screws.

LION Picture Framing Supplies Ltd                     
148 Garrison Street, Birmingham B9 4BN
Tel: 0121 773 1230  Fax: 0121 771 2540
Open 9 - 5  Monday to Friday

www.lionpic.co.uk
info@lionpic.co.uk

Any prices quoted are correct as at September 2015. Please check before ordering.


